
ATHEX COMPOSITE PRICE INDEX
Index Additions

No System Code Share Name Rank
(%) 

Share Weight
1 AVENIR AVENIR LEISURE & ENTERTAINMENT INFORMATICS SA (CR)40.5 100.00

Index Deletions

No System Code Share Rank Reason

1 INTRK INTRACOM S.A. HOLDINGS (CR) ---- Invalid Category
2 DOL LAMBRAKIS PRESS  S.A. (CR) ---- Invalid Category
3 VOVOS BABIS VOVOS INTER/NAL TECHNICAL S.A. (CR)---- Invalid Category
4 XAKO HALKOR S.A (FORMER VECTOR) (CB) ---- Invalid Category
5 IATR ATHENS MEDICAL C.S.A. (CR) ---- Invalid Category
6 MHXAK MICHANIKI S.A. (CR) ---- Invalid Category

Index Reserve List

Notes
     * Evaluation Period 01/04/2010 - 30/09/2010
  ** Changes will be effective on Monday November 29, 2010, 2010
*** All changes apply also to Athex Total Return Composite Price Index

No Index reserve list is available



ATHEX MID & SMALLCAP PRICE INDEX

Index Additions

No System Code Share Name Rank
(%) 

Share Weight
1 VOVOS BABIS VOVOS INTER/NAL TECHNICAL S.A. (CR) 3.5 100.00
2 INTRK INTRACOM S.A. HOLDINGS (CR) 4.5 100.00
3 PRO PROTON BANK S.A. (CR) 6.5 100.00
4 SOLK CORINTH PIPEWORKS S.A. (CR) 7.5 100.00
5 IATR ATHENS MEDICAL C.S.A. (CR) 13.0 100.00
6 DOL LAMBRAKIS PRESS  S.A. (CR) 13.5 100.00
7 XAKO HALKOR S.A (FORMER VECTOR) (CB) 13.5 100.00
8 MHXAK MICHANIKI S.A. (CR) 14.5 100.00
9 VELL VELL GROUP S.A. (CR) 22.0 100.00

10 EUROC EUROCONSULTANTS S.A. (CR) 23.0 100.00

Index Deletions

No System Code Share Rank Reason

1 MLS MLS MULTIMEDIA S.A. (CR) 24.0 Low Rank
2 INKAT INTRACOM CONSTRUCTIONS S.A. (CR) 24.5 Low Rank
3 MIGRE MIG REAL ESTATE R.E.I.C. (CR) 28.5 Low Rank
4 KLM I. KLOUKINAS - I. LAPPAS S.A. CON. AND CO.COMP(CR)29.0 Low Rank
5 OTOEL AUTOHELLAS S.A. (CR) 30.5 Low Rank
6 PARN PARNASSOS ENTERPRISES  S.A. (CR) 34.0 Low Rank
7 PLAT THRACE PLASTICS S.A.(CR) 35.0 Low Rank
8 CENTR CENTRIC MULTIMEDIA S.A. (CR) 36.5 Low Rank
9 KLEM KLEEMAN HELLAS S.A. (CR) 40.0 Low Rank

10 FLEXO FLEXOPACK S.A. (CR) ---- Free Float Restriction

Index Reserve List

No System Code Share Rank
(%) 

Weight
1 MLS MLS MULTIMEDIA S.A. (CR) 24.0 100.00
2 DIFF DIAS AQUA CULTURE S.A. (CR) 24.5 100.00
3 INKAT INTRACOM CONSTRUCTIONS S.A. (CR) 24.5 100.00
4 TELET TELETIPOS S.A. (CR) 28.5 100.00
5 MIGRE MIG REAL ESTATE R.E.I.C. (CR) 28.5 100.00
6 KLM I. KLOUKINAS - I. LAPPAS S.A. CON. AND CO.COMP(CR)29.0 100.00
7 KAMP REDS S.A. (CR) 30.0 100.00
8 OTOEL AUTOHELLAS S.A. (CR) 30.5 100.00
9 ELKA HELLENIC CABLES S.A. (CR) 32.5 100.00

10 EDRIP EURODRIP S.A. (CR) 32.5 100.00

Notes
     * Evaluation Period 01/04/2010 - 30/09/2010
  ** Changes will be effective on Monday November 29, 2010, 2010



ATHEX ALTERNATIVE MARKET PRICE INDEX

Index Additions

Index Deletions

Index Reserve List

Σημειώσεις
     * Evaluation Period 01/04/2010 - 30/09/2010
  ** Changes will be effective on Monday November 29, 2010, 2010

No Index reserve list is available

No deletions

No additions


